
S.NO NAME  OF  FACULTY DESIGINATION DATE DAY TIMING SGL/SDL/DOAP/VI/ PRACTICAL LECTURE TOPIC

1 Dr.S.K.Verma Asso.Prof. 06.11.2024 Wednesday 12-1Pm PH-1.5(L)

Pharmacodynamics-I

2 Dr.S.K.Verma Asso.Prof. 07.11.2024 Thursday 8-9AM PH-1.5(L)

Pharmacodynamics-II

3 Dr.Neetu Gupta Assist.Prof. 07.11.2024 Thursday 2-4PM PH-4.1(SGL)

Administered drugs through various routes 

in a simulated enviournment using 

manniquines

4 Dr.S.K.Verma Asso.Prof. 08.11.2024 Friday 12-1Pm PH-1.5(L)

Pharmacodynamics-III

5 All Faculty 09.11.2024 Saturday 2-4PM Formative Assessment(Theory)

6 Dr.Swagata Datta Assist.Prof. 12.11.2024 Tuesday 2-4PM PH-1.5(SGL)

Drug antagonism & Synergism 

7 Dr.Parag Assist.Prof. 13.11.2024 Wednesday 12-1Pm PH-1.5(SGL)

Factor modifying drug action

8 Dr.Parag Assist.Prof. 14.11.2024 Thursday 8-9AM PH-1.5(SGL)

Factor modifying drug action

9 Dr.Richa Singh Demonstrator 14.11.2024 Thursday 2-4PM PH-3.5(SGL)

P-Drug

10 Dr.Akanksha Suman Prof.& Head 16.11.2024 Saturday 3-4PM PH-1.10(SGL)

Prescription writing

11 All Faculty 19.11.2024 Tuesday 2-4PM Formative Assessment(Practical)
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12 Dr.Parag Assist.Prof. 20.11.2024 Wednesday 12-1Pm PH-1.64(SGL)

GCP

13 Dr.Neetu Gupta Assist.Prof. 21.11.2024 Thursday 2-4PM PH-1.64(SGL)

GCP

14 Dr.Salman Ahmed Demonstrator 22.11.2024 Friday 8-9AM PH-1.64(SGL)

Evidance based medicine

15 Dr.Swagata Datta Assist.Prof. 22.11.2024 Friday 12-1Pm PH-5.4(SGL)

Pharmacoeconomics

16 Dr.Swagata Datta Assist.Prof. 23.11.2024 Saturday 3-4PM PH-5.4(SGL)

Pharmacoeconomics

17 Dr.Akanksha Suman Prof.& Head 26.11.2024 Tuesday 2-4PM PH-1.7(SGL)

Adverse Drug Reaction

18 Dr.Neetu Gupta Assist.Prof. 27.11.2024 Wednesday 12-1Pm PH-1.6(SGL)

Pharmacovigilance

19 All Faculty 28.11.2024 Thursday 2-4PM PH-3.4(SGL)

Recognize & report ADR

20 Dr.Akanksha Suman Prof.& Head 29.11.2024 Friday 12-1Pm PH-1.4(L)

Introduction to ANS


